Mothers Union
Holy Trinity Cuckfield
Branch

Contact Names & Numbers

Branch Leader:
Valerie Poxon 01444-451330
Secretary:
Ros Thunder 01444-417103
Treasurer:

Christina Fitzsimons 01444-415557

The Mothers Union

is a worldwide society whose aim is
the advancement of

the Christian religion

in the sphere of marriage and family life.

Its objects are:

to uphold Christ's teaching

on the nature of marriage

and to promote its wide understanding;
to encourage parents to bring up

their children in the faith and life

of the Church;

and much more ...

January Tuesday 13t
February Tuesday 10

February 17" Tuesday
February 21st Saturday

February 24™ Tuesday
February 27™" Friday
March Tuesday 10t
March 25™" Wednesday
April Tuesday 14t

May Monday 11t

June Monday 15t

July Tuesday 14t
August Tuesday 11t
September Tuesday 8™
October Tuesday 13t
November Tuesday 10t
November Saturday 28t
December Tuesday 15t

EEEERUNION

Christian care for families

Mothers Union Programme 2015

Visitors are always welcome at all Meetings

AGM and Eucharist
Lent Meditations

Shrove Tuesday Shriving Service, Partridge Green
Marriage Preparation Lunch

Lent Lunches start

Wave of Prayer

Craft with Daphne

Lady Day St. Albans, Gossops Green
“Take a letter”

A Musical Journey

Lady Chapel, Church
Shirley Rawlins

David Curtis-Brignall
Hilary Turner-King
Mad Hatter’s Tea Party 41 Muster Green (HH)
Coffee Morning and Planning

Indian Adventure

Understanding Islam TBA
Mothers’ Union Ros Thunder
TBA

Advent Breakfast and Service of Light
Christmas Lunch

All meetings in Old School Committee Room except where indicated
TH = Old School Tudor Hall

10.15
10.00

10.30
Old School

Old School
12.00-12.45
10.00
10.30
10.00
19.30 (TH)
19.30
14.30
10.00
10.00
10.00

08.30



