Mothers Union Holy Trinity Cuckfield Branch



Mothers Union Programme 2015

Visitors are always welcome at all Meetings

Contact Names & Numbers

Branch Leader: Valerie Poxon	01444-451330	January Tuesday 13th	
Secretary: Ros Thunder	01444-417103	February Tuesday 10 th February 17 th Tuesday February 21st Saturday	
Freasurer: Christina Fitzsimons	01444-415557	February 24th Tuesday February 27th Friday	
		March Tuesday 10 th March 25 th Wednesday	
		April Tuesday 14th	
		May Monday 11 th June Monday 15 th	
		July Tuesday 14 th	
		August Tuesday 11 th September Tuesday 8 th	
The Mothers Union	iety whose aim is f	October Tuesday 13 th November Tuesday 10 th	
the advancement o the Christian religi		November Saturday 28 th December Tuesday 15 th	

A	AGM and Eucharist	Lady Chapel, Church	10.15
Ι	Lent Meditations	Shirley Rawlins	10.00
S	Shrove Tuesday Shriving Serv	vice, Partridge Green	10.30
I	Marriage Preparation Lunch		Old School
I	Lent Lunches start		Old School
1	Wave of Prayer		12.00-12.45
(Craft with Daphne		10.00
Lady Day St. Albans, Gossops Green			10.30
6	'Take a letter''		10.00
A	A Musical Journey	David Curtis-Brignall	19.30 (TH)
I	ndian Adventure	Hilary Turner-King	19.30
N	Mad Hatter's Tea Party 41 Mus	ster Green (HH)	14.30
(Coffee Morning and Planning		10.00
J	Understanding Islam	TBA	10.00
N	Mothers' Union	Ros Thunder	10.00
]	ГВА		
Advent Breakfast and Service of Light			08.30
(Christmas Lunch		

the Christian religion in the sphere of marriage and family life. Its objects are: to uphold Christ's teaching on the nature of marriage and to promote its wide understanding; to encourage parents to bring up their children in the faith and life of the Church;

and much more ...

All meetings in Old School Committee Room except where indicated TH = Old School Tudor Hall